LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 92

Korden, Robert #1109

StartNr: 1109

23. Oktober 2021 10:19
RH Biathlon SC Adenau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

314.6

(296)

104.8 106.2 103.6
264 0 0 0 0O0O O ODO

26

354 (22.), 310 (7.), 298 (25.)

2.2 (18.),17.2(24.), 19.6 (12.)

0.27 mm links, 0.32 mm hoch

1.01, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 0.88

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.6*
9.7X 10.7*

56.0 (2.), 63.6 (8.), 65.2 (10.)
0.54 mm links, 0.47 mm hoch
0.88, horizontal: 0.80, vertikal: 0.95

109~ 10.2*
10.3* 10.9*

2.2 (18.),19.6 (12.), 21.0 (15.)
0.14 mm rechts, 0.16 mm hoch
0.76, horizontal: 0.92, vertikal: 0.55

9.5+ 10.7*
9.8~ 10.5*

17.2 (24.), 39.8 (21.), 52.7 (29.)
0.42 mm links, 0.32 mm hoch
1.34, horizontal: 1.54, vertikal: 1.10

10.5*
10.6*

10.7*
10.3*

109~
10.7*

109~
10.7*

9.8 \
10.5*




